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abscR#9781925089585:ABC of Body Safety and...

btscR#9781925089417:Be the Difference

. trkPreBA4:Body Safety Education Preschool Teac...

hiscR#9781925089455:Hey There! What's Your ...

hoscR#9781925089004:Hope

hbscR#9781925089202:How Big Are Your Worri...

IcscR#9781925089806:I'm Calm

COMMENT QUANTITY

20

20

20

20

20

10

PRICE

8.9700

8.9700

135.9600

8.9700

9.5700

8.3700

8.3700

DISCOUNT

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

0%

TAX RULE

GST on Income

GST on Income

GST on Income

GST on Income

GST on Income

GST on Income

GST on Income



