*	PRODUCT	COMMENT QUANT	TY PRICE	DISCOUNT	TAX RULE
	abscR#9781925089585:ABC of Body Safety and		20 8.9700	0%	GST on Income
	btscR#9781925089417:Be the Difference		20 8.9700	0%	GST on Income
	trkPreBA4:Body Safety Education Preschool Teac		5 135.9600	0%	GST on Income
	htscR#9781925089455:Hey There! What's Your		20 8.9700	0%	GST on Income
	hoscR#9781925089004:Hope		20 9.5700	0%	GST on Income
	hbscR#9781925089202:How Big Are Your Worri		20 8.3700	0%	GST on Income
	icscR#9781925089806:I'm Calm		10 8.3700	0%	GST on Income